Videre Design Order Form
Fax: +1 650 323 3646   Email: orders@videredesign.com
Complete the order form by filling in payment type, shipping and billing addresses, and
quantities next to the desired items.  Please fill out optional items under each major item.
Fax to Videre Design at +1 650 323 3646.
1. Order Items
Description  Part Number Price  Quantity
Stereo Digital Camera Kits – Lenses and SVS Software included

Choose one C/CS lens: 3.5 ڤ mm  or  6.0 ڤ mm or  12.0 ڤ mm
6.0 mm is the standard lens
nc
DCAM IEEE 1394 Color Digital Camera, 4.0 mm
CS-mount lens
DCAM-L $450
DCAM IEEE 1394 Color Digital Camera, 3.6 mm
miniature lens
DCAM $300
IEEE 1394 Interface Cards with cable
IEEE 1394 PCI card (desktop) with cable 1394-PCI $100
IEEE 1394 PCMCIA card with cable 1394-CARDBUS $200
Choose one of: 110 ڤV  or  220 ڤV auxiliary power supply nc
1/2" Lenses, C/CS mount.  Use for MDCS, STH-MDCS, and DCAM-L.  Price
per single lens.
3.5 mm F1.6, manual iris and focus  LENS-C-3.5 $75
6.0 mm F1.4, manual iris and focus  LENS-C-6.0 $75
12 mm F1.4, manual iris and focus  LENS-C-12 $75
1/2" Lenses, C/CS mount, Locking screws.  Use for MDCS, STH-MDCS, and
DCAM-L.  Price per single lens.
3.5 mm F1.6, manual iris and focus  LENS-CL-3.5 $150
6.0 mm F1.4, manual iris and focus  LENS-CL-6.0 $150
12 mm F1.4, manual iris and focus  LENS-CL-12 $150
Additional Miniature Lenses for DCAMs
1.9 mm F2.0  LENS-M-1.9 $75
2.1 mm F2.0  LENS-M-2.1 $75
2.9 mm F1.8  LENS-M-2.9 $60
3.6 mm F2.0  LENS-M-3.6 $60
6.5 mm F1.5  LENS-M-6.5 $60
8.0 mm F2.5  LENS-M-8.0 $75
12.0 mm F2.0  LENS-M-12.0 $75
25.0 mm F2.5  LENS-M-25.0 $100
  SRI Small Vision System Software (Stereo Analysis)
Linux, Educational  SVS-LINUX-EDU $300
Linux, Commercial  SVS-LINUX-COM $600
MS Windows, Educational  SVS-MSW-EDU $300